
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= HOUSING
AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201710050003
64190

10/05/2017
02:23:22

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64210

10/05/2017
02:23:24

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

32 89 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:89
Sub:IRONWOO
D
SUBDIVISION

201710050003
64210

10/05/2017
02:23:24

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64220

10/05/2017
02:23:25

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64230

10/05/2017
02:23:26

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64240

10/05/2017
02:23:27

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:161 Pg:514

Sec:15 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64240

10/05/2017
02:23:27

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:161 Pg:514

Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64260

10/05/2017
02:23:29

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:133 Pg:568
Instr
#:19870602000
177340

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64260

10/05/2017
02:23:29

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:133 Pg:568
Instr
#:19870602000
177340

Other:SEE
INST



201710050003
64250

10/05/2017
02:23:28

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:213 Pg:250

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64270

10/05/2017
02:23:30

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

3 156 Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Blk:10 Book:3
Pg:156
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64290

10/05/2017
02:23:32

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20160414000
123420

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201710050003
64190

10/05/2017
02:23:22

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64200

10/05/2017
02:23:23

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64200

10/05/2017
02:23:23

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64220

10/05/2017
02:23:25

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64230

10/05/2017
02:23:26

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HORTON
PEGGY

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64240

10/05/2017
02:23:27

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:161 Pg:514

Sec:15 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64240

10/05/2017
02:23:27

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:161 Pg:514

Sec:15 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64240

10/05/2017
02:23:27

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:161 Pg:514

Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64250

10/05/2017
02:23:28

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:MORT
Bk:213 Pg:250

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64260

10/05/2017
02:23:29

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:133 Pg:568
Instr
#:19870602000
177340

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201710050003
64270

10/05/2017
02:23:30

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE NST

201710050003
64270

10/05/2017
02:23:30

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201710050003
64280

10/05/2017
02:23:31

HOUSING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
COLUMBIANA

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA
SECRETARY
OF HOUISNG
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Legacy #:1994-
992 Instr
#:19940111000
009921

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


