Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	JŤHORITY Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201710050003 64190	10/05/2017 02:23:22	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY						Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64210	10/05/2017 02:23:24	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY			32	89		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:89 Sub:IRONWOO D
201710050003 64210	10/05/2017 02:23:24	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY						SUBDIVISION Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64220	10/05/2017 02:23:25	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64230	10/05/2017 02:23:26	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY						Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64240	10/05/2017 02:23:27	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:MORT Bk:161 Pg:514	Sec:15 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64240	10/05/2017 02:23:27	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:MORT Bk:161 Pg:514	Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64260	10/05/2017 02:23:29	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:REAL Bk:133 Pg:568 Instr #:19870602000 177340	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64260	10/05/2017 02:23:29	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Bk Type:REAL Bk:133 Pg:568 Instr #:19870602000 177340	Other:SEE INST

201710050003 64250	10/05/2017 02:23:28	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Bk Type:MORT Bk:213 Pg:250	Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64270	10/05/2017 02:23:30	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		3	156	Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Blk:10 Book:3 Pg:156 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64290	10/05/2017 02:23:32	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Instr #:20160414000 123420	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201710050003 64190	10/05/2017 02:23:22	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64200	10/05/2017 02:23:23	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY				Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64200	10/05/2017 02:23:23	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY				Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64220	10/05/2017 02:23:25	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY				Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64230	10/05/2017 02:23:26	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HORTON PEGGY				Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64240	10/05/2017 02:23:27	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Bk Type:MORT Bk:161 Pg:514	Sec:15 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64240	10/05/2017 02:23:27	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Bk Type:MORT Bk:161 Pg:514	Sec:15 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64240	10/05/2017 02:23:27	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Bk Type:MORT Bk:161 Pg:514	Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64250	10/05/2017 02:23:28	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Bk Type:MORT Bk:213 Pg:250	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64260	10/05/2017 02:23:29	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Bk Type:REAL Bk:133 Pg:568 Instr #:19870602000 177340	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201710050003 64270	10/05/2017 02:23:30	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE NST
201710050003 64270	10/05/2017 02:23:30	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201710050003 64280	10/05/2017 02:23:31	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIANA	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SECRETARY OF HOUISNG AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Legacy #:1994- 992 Instr #:19940111000 009921	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST